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Back to UIL District 9-5A XC Championship Main

UIL District 9-5A XC Championships

October 08, 2024
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Score Bib No
1 4190
2 4184
3 4180
4 4219
5 4189
6 4168
7 4237
8 4207
9 4198
10 4209
11 4177
12 4236

(<5) 4160
13 4193
14 4204
15 4254

(>7) 4185
16 4217
17 4208

(>7) 4212
18 4252

(>7) 4197

(>7) 4195
19 4241
20 4253
21 4250

(>7) 4194

(>7) 4227

(>7) 4242
22 4272
23 4276

=7 4203

Overall Ij

Name

Arjun Sharma
Joseph O'Brien
Adam Morefield
William Seidel
Adam Rogers
Carter Ewing
Jake Bakian
Connor Cox

Eric Anaya

Micah Gray
Daxton McKnight
Holden Alder
Aaron Velazquez
Knox Tokarz
Jaxon Brion
Nathan Wren
Aiden Oye
Nicolas Rodvold
Thomas Franjesevic
Blake Johnson
Robert Van Kirk
Maddox Ahart
Evan Wheeler
Parker Cook
Grey Van Swearingen
Alan Smith

Dylan Welch
Francis Wielgoszinski
Jase Demeterio
Kayson Shepherd
Michael Snyder
Joshua Bell
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inish List - Boys
V BOYS
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McKinney North
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Prosper Walnut Grove High School
McKinney North

McKinney North

McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Greenville

Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

McKinney North

McKinney North

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Sherman

Sherman

McKinney North
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Find event or city
Event

Cross Country

Time Pace Year
16:55.8 5:27/M 11
17:06.6 5:30/M 12
17:29.0 5:38/M 12
17:36.1 5:40/M 11
17:42.7 5:42/M 11
17:54.5 5:46/M 10
18:02.3 5:48/M 10
18:09.5 5:51/M 10
18:14.1 5:52/M 11
18:31.4 5:58/M 12
18:35.8 5:59/M 11
18:37.1 6:00/M 12
18:43.1 6:02/M 11
18:45.4 6:02/M 12
18:48.0 6:03/M 11
19:10.7 6:10/M 10
19:11.3 6:11/M 10
19:12.0 6:11/M 12
19:12.9 6:11/M 10
19:13.6 6:11/M 10
19:21.1 6:14/M 10
19:26.0 6:15/M 9
19:39.8 6:20/M
19:47.3 6:22/M 12
19:52.7 6:24/M 12
19:54.6 6:25/M 10
19:58.1 6:26/M 9
20:06.3 6:28/M 10
20:08.5 6:29/M 10
20:10.5 6:30/M 10
20:12.7 6:30/M 9
20:12.9 6:30/M 12
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4240
4166
4171
4172
4222
4205
4163
4220
4199
4260
4178
4202
4214
4226
4215
4266
4175
4213
4270
4174
4176
4206
4170
4173
4169
4223
4153
4256
4268
4255
4279
4134
4148
4191
4158
4216
4149
4257
4137
4162
4154
4139
4157
4238
4264
4269
4235
4277
4259
4278
4140
4159
4142
4141

Landon Cook
Drew Crum
Christian Harris
Connor Katerberg
Nicholas Taylor
Christian Carr
Carson Caban
James Stirgus
Landon Arndt
Andres Flores
Bryce Moore
Jackson Bauer

Sean Ortiz Cantres

Christian Welch
Adam Pineda
Jay Moreno
Aiden Martin
Solomon Lloyd
Damian Paulin
Hector Kyriazis
Miles McDonald
Reid Castaneda
Brendan Hare
Carson Koerner
Luke Garza
Khanh Tran
Wyatt Miller
Brandon Castro
Cullen Olson

Isaiah Bustamante

Danny Tobar
Micah Adams
Jonathan Brown
Daniel Thompson
Thomas Arnold
Caleb Range
Maddox Dutton

Preston Chen Sujatmiko
Sebastian Martinez

Reid Boardman
Andrew Morris

Alexander Medina

Caden Vasko
Gavin Beesley
Kensin McMahan
Alvaro Paulin
Dade Alder

Jose Soto Quiroz
John Falcicchio
James Sujatmiko
Zachary Ndam
Alfredo Uresti
Aiden Pollan
Noah Nutt

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
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Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
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Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
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Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Denison
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman

Anna

Denison

Lucas Lovejoy
Greenville
McKinney North
Denison
Sherman

Anna

Lucas Lovejoy
Denison

Anna

Denison

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Sherman
Sherman

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Anna
Greenville
Anna
Anna

20:16.8
20:23.1
20:29.3
20:32.4
20:34.9
20:36.0
20:37.9
20:41.5
20:47.0
20:52.9
20:57.8
21:05.7
21:10.3
21:16.8
21:20.6
21:25.9
21:26.1
21:28.0
21:36.6
21:37.8
21:43.9
21:45.6
21:46.5
21:51.8
21:53.5
21:55.0
22:03.5
22:06.6
22:12.7
22:18.0
22:19.5
22:32.5
22:47.8
22:59.2
23:16.0
23:18.9
23:20.2
23:28.2
23:31.5
23:44.6
23:55.9
24:05.5
24:06.8
24:12.8
24:43.1
24:44.4
25:21.7
25:32.0
27:18.7
27:41.7
27:59.7
28:03.4
32:52.4
34:03.3
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6:37/M
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6:41/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
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6:51/M
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6:54/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
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7:01/M
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7:07/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
10:35/M
10:58/M
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Team - Jucas Love }oy
Team Score (places):
BibNo  Name
4190 Arjun Sharma
4184 Joseph O'Brien
4180 Adam Morefield
4189 Adam Rogers
4168 Carter Ewing
4177 Daxton McKnight
4193 Knox Tokarz
4185 Aiden Oye
4195 Evan Wheeler
4194 Dylan Welch
4166 Drew Crum
4171 Christian Harris
4172 Connor Katerberg
4163 Carson Caban
4178 Bryce Moore
4175 Aiden Martin
4174 Hector Kyriazis
4176 Miles McDonald
4170 Brendan Hare
4173 Carson Koerner
4169 Luke Garza
4191 Daniel Thompson
4162 Reid Boardman
Team - McKinney North
Team Score p aces): 45
Bib No Name
4219 William Seidel
4207 Connor Cox
4198 Eric Anaya
4209 Micah Gray
4204 Jaxon Brion
4217 Nicolas Rodvold
4208 Thomas Franjesevic
4212 Blake Johnson
4197 Maddox Ahart
4227 Francis Wielgoszinski
4203 Joshua Bell
4222 Nicholas Taylor
4205 Christian Carr
4220 James Stirgus
4199 Landon Arndt
4202 Jackson Bauer
4214 Sean Ortiz Cantres
4226 Christian Welch
4215 Adam Pineda
4213 Solomon Lloyd
4206 Reid Castaneda
4223 Khanh Tran
4216 Caleb Range
Team Prosper P rove High
Team Score fp aces): 71
Bib No Name
4237 Jake Bakian
4236 Holden Alder
4254 Nathan Wren
4252 Robert Van Kirk
4241 Parker Cook
4253 Grey Van Swearingen
4250 Alan Smith
4242 Jase Demeterio
4240 Landon Cook
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Final Team Results - Boys
JV BOYS

Fin
Team Score (times): 1
Year O'All Place
11 1
12 2
12 3
11 5
10 6
11 (11)
12 (13)
10 More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
. Fin
Team Score (times): 1
Year O'All Place
11 4
10
11 9
12 10
11 14
12 (16)
10 (17)
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
10 More Than 7
More Than 7
School . Fin
Team Score (times): 1
Year O'All Place
10 7
12 12
10 15
10 18
12 19
12 (20)
10 (21)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

h Position -1
27:08.7 Ave Time:17:25.7
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 16:55.8 16:55.8 0:00.0
3 17:06.6 34:02.5 0:10.7
6 17:29.0 51:31.5 0:33.1
11 17:42.7 1:09:14.2 0:46.8
17 17:54.5  1:27:08.7 0:58.6
18:35.8  1:45:44.5 1:39.9
18:45.4  2:04:30.0 1:49.5
19:11.3  2:23:41.3 2:15.4
19:39.8 2:43:21.1 2:43.9
19:58.1 3:03:19.3 3:02.2
20:23.1  3:23:42.4 3:27.2
20:29.3  3:44:11.8 3:334
20:32.4  4:04:44.2 3:36.5
20:37.9  4:25:22.1 3:42.0
20:57.8 4:46:19.9 4:01.9
21:26.1 5:07:46.0 4:30.2
21:37.8  5:29:23.8 4:41.9
21:43.9  5:51:07.8 4:48.0
21:46.5 6:12:54.3 4:50.7
21:51.8  6:34:46.2 4:55.9
21:53.5 6:56:39.8 4:57.6
22:59.2 7:19:39.0 6:03.4
23:44.6  7:43:23.7 6:48.8

on-2.
Ave Time:18:15.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:36.1 17:36.1 0:40.2
18:09.5 35:45.6 1:13.6
18:14.1 53:59.8 1:18.2
18:31.4  1:12:31.2 1:35.5
18:48.0 1:31:19.2 1:52.1
19:12.0  1:50:31.2 2:16.1
19:12.9  2:09:44.2 2:17.1
19:13.6  2:28:57.9 2:17.7
19:26.0  2:48:23.9 2:30.1
20:06.3  3:08:30.2 3:10.4
20:12.9  3:28:43.2 3:17.1
20:349  3:49:18.1 3:39.0
20:36.0  4:09:54.2 3:40.1
20:41.5 4:30:35.7 3:45.6
20:47.0 4:51:22.7 3:51.1
21:05.7  5:12:28.5 4:09.8
21:10.3  5:33:38.9 4:14.5
21:16.8  5:54:55.7 4:20.9
21:20.6  6:16:16.4 4:24.8
21:28.0 6:37:44.5 4:32.1
21:45.6  6:59:30.1 4:49.7
21:55.0 7:21:25.1 4:59.1
23:18.9 7:44:44.1 6:23.0

on-3
Ave Time:18:59.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:02.3 18:02.3 1:06.4
18:37.1 36:39.5 1:41.2
19:10.7 55:50.2 2:14.8
19:21.1  1:15:11.3 2:25.2
19:47.3 1:34:58.7 2:51.5
19:52.7 1:54:51.4 2:56.8
19:54.6 2:14:46.1 2:58.7
20:08.5  2:34:54.6 3:12.6
20:16.8  2:55:11.4 3:20.9
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10 4238 Gavin Beesley 10 More Than 7 24:12.8  3:19:24.3 7:16.9
11 4235 Dade Alder 10 More Than 7 25:21.7  3:44:46.0 8:25.8

Tea Sherman . Finish Position - 4
r{lpl 5: 120 Team Score (times): 1:44:18.7 Ave Time:20:51.7

Team Score (places
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4272 Kayson Shepherd 10 22 22 20:10.5 20:10.5 3:14.6
2 4276 Michael Snyder 9 23 45 20:12.7 40:23.2 3:16.8
3 4260 Andres Flores 9 24 69 20:52.9  1:01:16.2 3:57.0
4 4266 Jay Moreno 12 25 94 21:25.9 1:22:42.1 4:30.0
5 4270 Damian Paulin 12 26 120 21:36.6 1:44:18.7 4:40.7
6 4256 Brandon Castro 9 (28) 22:06.6  2:06:25.4 5:10.8
7 4268 Cullen Olson 10 (29) 22:12.7  2:28:38.1 5:16.8
8 4255 Isaiah Bustamante 11 More Than 7 22:18.0  2:50:56.2 5:22.2
9 4279 Danny Tobar 9 More Than 7 22:19.5  3:13:15.7 5:23.6
10 4257 Preston Chen Sujatmiko 9 More Than 7 23:28.2  3:36:43.9 6:32.3
11 4264 Kensin McMahan 10 More Than 7 24:43.1  4:01:27.1 7:47.2
12 4269 Alvaro Paulin 10 More Than 7 24:44.4  4:26:115 7:48.5
13 4277 Jose Soto Quiroz 9 More Than 7 25:32.0 4:51:43.6 8:36.1
14 4259 John Falcicchio 9 More Than 7 27:18.7  5:19:02.3 10:22.8
15 4278 James Sujatmiko 11 More Than 7 27:41.7 5:46:44.0 10:45.8
Denison . Finish Position - 5 .
Team Score Ia':.)Iaces : 160 Team Score (times): :56 14.3 Ave Time:23:14.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4153 Wyatt Miller 11 27 27 22:03.5 22:03.5 5:07.6
2 4148 Jonathan Brown 11 31 58 22:47.8 44:51.3 5:51.9
3 4149 Maddox Dutton 10 32 90 23:20.2  1:08:11.6 6:24.3
4 4154 Andrew Morris 10 34 124 23:55.9 1:32:07.5 7:00.0
5 4157 Caden Vasko 10 36 160 24:06.8 1:56:14.3 7:10.9
Te r? - Anna . Finish Position - 6 _
Team Score ?p aces): 173 Team Score (times): 2:11:01.9 Ave Time:26:12.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4134 Micah Adams 9 30 30 22:32.5 22:32.5 5:36.7
2 4137 Sebastian Martinez 12 33 63 23:31.5 46:04.1 6:35.7
3 4139 Alexander Medina 10 35 98 24:05.5  1:10:09.7 7:09.6
4 4140 Zachary Ndam 10 37 135 27:59.7  1:38:09.4 11:03.8
5 4142 Aiden Pollan 9 38 173 32:52.4  2:11:01.9 15:56.5
6 4141 Noah Nutt 9 (39) 34:03.3  2:45:05.3 17:07.4
Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places : Inc. Team Score ?tlmes
Pos Bib N Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4160 Aaron Velazquez 11 Less Than 5 18:43.1 18:43.1 1:47.2
2 4158 Thomas Arnold 12 Less Than 5 23:16.0 41:59.2 6:20.2
3 4159 Alfredo Uresti 10 Less Than 5 28:03.4  1:10:02.7 11:07.6
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